Monthly Payment 4,773$   34,312$   64,382$   121,424$

Interest Expense ($/year) 21,692$   155,941$   292,600$   551,842$

Principal Payment ($/year) 35,583$   255,806$   479,982$   905,244$

Total Payments ($/year) 57,275$   411,746$   772,581$   1,457,086$

Replacement fund 45,000$   323,500$   607,000$   1,144,800$

Page: 7 Davis Proforma Final - Updated 3-3-18 Prepared by Sloan Vazquez McAfee

DRAFT

Debt Service

WWTP WWTP WWTP WWTP

OPTION A

COMPOSTING

OPTION B

COMPOSTING

Option C

 AD & Composting

Option D

AD & Composting

COVERED STATIC PILE CASP

AD-D &

Covered Static Pile AD-C & CASP

3 Rolling Stock

Loan Amount ($) 250,000$   200,000$   250,000$   200,000$

Interest Rate (%) 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

Term (Years) 7 7 7 7

No. Payments 84 84 84 84

Monthly Payment 3,533$   2,827$   3,533$   2,827$

Interest Expense ($/year) 11,805$   9,444$   11,805$   9,444$

Principal Payment ($/year) 30,597$   24,477$   30,597$   24,477$

Total Payments ($/year) 42,402$   33,921$   42,402$   33,921$

Replacement fund 35,714$   28,571$   35,714$   28,571$

4 Other Equipment

Loan Amount ($) 50,000$   350,000$   50,000$   350,000$

Interest Rate (%) 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

Term (Years) 7 7 7 7

No. Payments 84 84 84 84

Monthly Payment 707$   4,947$   707$   4,947$

Interest Expense ($/year) 2,361$   16,527$   2,361$   16,527$

Principal Payment ($/year) 6,119$   42,835$   6,119$   42,835$

Total Payments ($/year) 8,480$   59,362$   8,480$   59,362$

Replacement fund 7,143$   50,000$   7,143$   50,000$

5 TOTAL

Loan Amount ($) 982,000$   3,996,000$   6,602,000$   13,459,000$

Monthly Payment 10,544$   43,478$   70,153$   138,839$

Interest Expense ($/year) 47,301$   192,319$   318,208$   649,872$

Principal Payment ($/year) 79,230$   329,421$   523,628$   1,016,201$